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Early Learning Collaborative Leads 2024 - 2025 

 

Collaborative Lead Name Email Additional Contact Email 

Biloxi ELC Trenisha Weekly trenisha.weekley@biloxischools.net   

Brookhaven ELC Stacy Walker stacy.walker@brookhavenschools.org    

Clarke ELC Dixie McCollough dmccollough@qsdk12.org   

Cleveland ELC Patsy Clerk pclerk@cleveland.k12.ms.us   

Coahoma ELC Toya Matthews tmatthews@cmsd.k12.ms.us   Peggy Hemphill phemphill@cmsd.k12.ms.us 

Corinth ELC Kate Killough kkillough@corinth.k12.ms.us   

George ELC Kristi Kirkwood kristi.kirkwood@gcsd.us   

Greenwood ELC Edshundra Gary egary@glcsd.org Bridget Harper bharper@gcsd.org  

Grenada ELC Kim Ezelle kezelle@grenadak12.com    

Hattiesburg ELC Hope Mikell hope.mikell@hattiesburgpsd.com   

Hollandale ELC Shontelle Johnson sjohnson@hollandalesd.org Mario Willis  mwillis2@hollandalesd.org 

Holly Springs ELC Sherna Deberry Jones shjones@hssdk12.org   

Holmes ELC Alfreda Brown alfreda.brown@holmesccsd.org Jennifer Wilson jennifer.wilson@holmesccsd.org 

Jackson ELC Felicia Thomas fthomas@jackson.k12.ms.us  Michael Cormack mcormack@jackson.k12.ms.us 

Jefferson County Yashica Suddeth ysuddeth@jcpsd.net   

Kosciusko ELC Suzanne Crosby  suzanne.crosby@kosciuskoschools.com Connie Henderson connie.henderson@kosciuskoschools.com 

Lafayette-Oxford ELC Cara Buffington cbbuffington@oxfordsd.org   

Lamar ELC Heather Lyons heather.lyons@lamarcountyschools.org   

Lee County  Jodie Boyd jodie.boyd@leecountyschools.us   
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Leland ELC Linda McAdory lindamcadory@lelandk12.org   

Long Beach ELC Kelleigh Reynolds kelleigh.reynolds@lbsdk12.com   

Lowndes County ELC Kristie Jones  Kristie.Jones@lowndes.k12.ms.us   

Marion ELC Haley Green hgreen@marionk12.org   

McComb ELC Betty Wilson-McSwain wilsonb@mccomb.k12.ms.us   

Monroe ELC Jennifer Calvert jcalvertmelc@gmail.com Sherita Dobbins melcpre-k@hotmail.com 

Noxubee ELC Helen Gilkey HGilkey@ourncsd.org   

Pass Christian ELC Mandy Lacey mlacy@pc.k12.ms.us   

Petal ELC Jana Perry jana.perry@petalschools.com   

Picayune ELC Pam Thomas pthomas@pcu.k12.ms.us   

Pontotoc ELC Felicia Pollard fpollard@pontotoc.k12.ms.us Courtney Beard cbeard@pontotoc.k12.ms.us 

Rankin ELC Lakeisha Maxer lakeisha.maxer@rcsd.ms   

Scott ELC Nyisha Wells nwells@scott.k12.ms.us   

Senatobia ELC Monica Mitchell mmitchell@senatobiaschools.com   

South Panola Lenora Morris lmorris@spanola.net Lashunda Hamilton lhamilton@spanola.net 

Starkville ELC Mary Coleman mcoleman@StarkvilleSD.com Amber Hicks ahicks@starkvillesd.com 

TELA ELC Cheryl Swoops Cheryl@sonedna.com Amy Donaldson Amy@sonedna.com 

West Jasper ELC Tony Keys tkeys@westjasper.org   

West Point ELC Kim Taylor ktaylor@ics-hs.org   
Yazoo City ELC Sametra Brown sbrown@masd.k12.ms.us   
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